Metalux
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
 Construction

PAL=Job Pack, out of carton
PALC=Job Pack, in carton
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Catalog No. Wt.
2EP3GAX-328T8S36I 42 lbs.
2EP3GAX-332S36I 42 lbs.
2EP3GAX-328T8S38I 42 lbs.
2EP3GAX-332S38I 42 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
 2EP3GAX T8
Coeffic ients  o f  Ut i l i za t ion
Effective floor cavity reflectance 20%
rc 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
rw 70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 0